F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z I
R
 To Order
CALIBRATED CAPACITY
lb kg (Ref) MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METER LOAD BUTTON ROD END
INTRINSICALLY SAFE STANDARD MODELS
7500 3403 kgf LCHD-7.5K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi8 LBC-100 REC-100M
10,000 4537 kgf LCHD-10K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, DP25B-E, DPi8 LBC-100 REC-100M
15,000 6806 kgf LCHD-15K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display LBC-100 REC-100M
20,000 9074 kgf LCHD-20K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display LBC-112 REC-112M
30,000 13,612 kgf LCHD-30K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display LBC-112 REC-112M
50,000 22,686 kgf LCHD-50K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display LBC-112 REC-112M
75,000 34,029 kgf LCHD-75K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display – –
100,000 45,372 kgf LCHD-100K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display – –
150,000 68,058 kgf LCHD-150K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display – –
200,000 90,744 kgf LCHD-200K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display – –
300,000 136,116 kgf LCHD-300K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display – –
400,000 181,488 kgf LCHD-400K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display – –
500,000 226,860 kgf LCHD-500K [*] [**] [***] DP41-E, 6-digit display – –
All models come complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate.
Note: Ranges over 300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb.
Ordering Example: LCHD-100K0BC2IS, 100,000 lb capacity, bidirectional,
with PVC cable and FMIS approvals.
TERMINATIONS SUFFIX
4.6 m (15') PVC cable 0
PTIH-10-6P twist-lock 1